BRANCH

ELECTRONICS

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 31-05-2022

Semester

6

held in the month of MAY 2022 SP 2022

ROLL NO NAME U DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DCS DEC DEC DEC TOTAL [Fotal Credit| GPA
4001(2) 1001(4) 1001(3) 6003(4) 6007(3) 6017(3) 4017(4) 6009(3) 6011(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DMT DCS DCS DEC DEC
6001(3) | 6004(1) | 6008(1) | 6012(3) | 6014(1)
D075/19 CHINMAI GARI u F 0O B+7 28 A8 24 |B+7 21 A 8 24 A8 24 29 187 6.45
LA 824 |B+7 7 |A 838 B+7 21 B 6 6
D085/19 SANDEEP BARA u CcC5 20 B+7 21 A8 24 B+7 21 B 6 18 25 170 6.8
LIB+721 [B+7 7 |A 88 A 8 24 B 6 6
D124/19 RAJ u A8 32 A8 24 |A+9 27 A+9 27 | A+9 27 25 222 8.88
LA+ 927 |Ex 1010 [A+9 9 Ex 1030 A+ 9 9
D127/19 ADITYA PATRALEKH u A+9 36 A8 24 |Ex1030 Ex 1030 Ex 10 30 25 239 9.56
L | Ex 1030 |Ex 10 10 |Ex 1010 Ex 10 30 A+ 9 9
D130/19 MUSKAN KUMARI u B 6 24 B+7 21 A8 24 B+7 21 B+7 21 25 180 7.2
LA 824 |B+7 7 |A 838 A 8 24 B 6 6
D134/19 MEGHA KUMARI u B 6 24 B+7 21 |B+7 21 B+7 21 B+7 21 25 173 6.92
LIAB824 B 6 6 |A 88 B+7 21 B 6 6
D137/19 SUDHANSHU KUMAR u B+7 28 B+7 21 A8 24 A 8 24 A8 24 25 192 7.68
LIAB824 |[A 88 |A 88 A 8 24 B+7 7
DAC 4001(2) Environmental Science DMT 6001(3) - Total Quality Management

DAM 1001(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DCS 6003(4)
DCS 6007(3)
DCS 6017(3)
DEC 4017(4)
DEC 6009(3)
DEC 6011(3)

Basic Mathematics

Basic Physics

Computer Hardware

Computer Networks and Security
Internet of Things

Microprocessor and Its Applications
Industrial Instrumentation

Wireless and Mobile

DCS 6004(1)
DCS 6008(1)

DEC 6012(3)
DEC 6014(1)

Computer Hardware Lab

Computer Networking Lab

Project-II

Industrial Instrumentation Lab

1 of 5

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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of 5

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO NAME U DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DCS DEC DEC DEC TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
4001(2) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 6003(4) | 6007(3) | 6017(3) | 4017(4) | 6009(3) | 6011(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DMT DCS DCS DEC DEC
6001(3) | 6004(1) | 6008(1) | 6012(3) | 6014(1)
D149/19 PAWAN KUMAR MAHTO u A8 32 A8 24 A8 24 A8 24 | A+9 27 25 203 8.12
LA 824 |[A 88 [A+99 A 8 24 B+7 7
D154/19 SWETA TOPNO u B 6 24 A8 24 |B+7 21 B+7 21 A8 24 25 181 7.24
LA 824 |B+7 7 |A+9 9 B+7 21 B 6 6
D157/19 OMPRAKASH NAG u B+7 28 A8 24 |B+7 21 A 8 24 A8 24 25 192 7.68
LIAB824 |[A 88 |A 88 A 8 24 B+7 7
D159/19 SWEETY TOPNO u C5 20 B+7 21 |[B+7 21 B+7 21 A8 24 25 171 6.84
L|IB+721 [B+7 7 |A 838 B+7 21 B+7 7
D162/19 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR u B+7 28 A8 24 A8 24 B+7 21 A8 24 25 192 7.68
LIA 824 |[A 88 |AB8S8 A 8 24 B+7 7
D164/19 VIKRAM KUMAR THAKUR U B+7 28 A8 24 |B+7 21 A 8 24 A8 24 25 194 7.76
LA 824 B+7 7 |A 838 A+9 27 B+7 7
D167/19 SAKET SHIVAM u B+7 28 B+7 21 A8 24 B+7 21 B+7 21 25 190 7.6
LA 824 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 A+9 27 B 6 6
DMT 6001(3) Total Quality Management
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Computer Hardware
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DEC 6012(3)
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Computer Hardware Lab

Computer Networking Lab

Project-II

Industrial Instrumentation Lab
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of 5

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO NAME U DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DCS DEC DEC DEC TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
4001(2) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 6003(4) | 6007(3) | 6017(3) | 4017(4) | 6009(3) | 6011(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DMT DCS DCS DEC DEC
6001(3) | 6004(1) | 6008(1) | 6012(3) | 6014(1)
D171/19 ANTHONY TIGGA Ul F OO C5 20 B 6 18 C5 15 F OO B 6 18 CcC5 15 31 141 4.55
LI B618 [B 6 6 |A 838 B 6 18 C 55
D179/19 VISHAL MANJHI u B 6 24 A8 24 |B+7 21 A 8 24 A8 24 25 181 7.24
LA 824 B+7 7 |A 838 B 6 18 B+7 7
D181/19 DEEPAK KUMAR SOREN u B 6 24 B+7 21 |B+7 21 B+7 21 B+7 21 25 171 6.84
LIB+721 [B+7 7 |A 838 B+7 21 B 6 6
D182/19 SWATI TOPPO u B 6 24 B+7 21 |[B+7 21 C515 | B+7 21 25 167 6.68
LA 824 B+7 7 |A 838 B+7 21 C 5 5
D186/19 KAVITA KUMARI u B+7 28 A8 24 A8 24 B+7 21 A8 24 25 192 7.68
LIA 824 |[A 88 |AB8S8 A 8 24 B+7 7
D187/19 ANJU KUMARI u B+7 28 B+7 21 |B+7 21 B+7 21 B+7 21 25 184 7.36
LA 824 B+7 7 |A 838 A+9 27 B 6 6
D188/19 SAURAV KUMAR u B+7 28 B+7 21 A8 24 A 8 24 B+7 21 25 191 7.64
LIAB824 |[A 88 |A 88 A+9 27 B 6 6
DMT 6001(3) Total Quality Management
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DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 31-05-2022

Semester

6

held in the month of MAY 2022 SP 2022

ROLL NO NAME u DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DCS DEC DEC DEC TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
4001(2) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 6003(4) | 6007(3) | 6017(3) | 4017(4) | 6009(3) | 6011(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DMT DCS DCS DEC DEC
6001(3) | 6004(1) | 6008(1) | 6012(3) | 6014(1)
D190/19 KUSUM KUMARI U B+7 28 B+7 21 A8 24 A 8 24 A8 24 25 192 7.68
L1A 824 |[A 88 |A 838 A 8 24 B+7 7
D191/19 RIYA GHOSH u F 0O C5 15 B+7 28 B+7 21 A8 24 A 8 24 B+7 21 32 198 6.19
Li{B+721 |[B+7 7 |A+9 9 B+7 21 B+7 7
D194/19 MANISH KUMAR MAHTO U A+9 36 A8 24 |A+9 27 A 824 | A+9 27 25 212 8.48
LA 824 |A+9 9 [|A+9 9 A 8 24 A 8 8
D196/19 SABITA KUMARI U B 6 24 A8 24 |[B+7 21 A 8 24 A8 24 25 186 7.44
LIA 824 |IB 6 6 |A 88 A 8 24 B+7 7
D197/19 KUNAL KUMAR U A8 32 B+7 21 |A+9 27 B+ 7 21 B+7 21 25 197 7.88
LA 824 |A+9 9 [|A+9 9 A+9 27 B 6 6
D203/19 VISHWAJEET PASWAN . u A8 32 A8 24 |A+9 27 B+7 21 A8 24 25 206 8.24
LA 824 |A+9 9 Ex 1010 A+9 27 A 8 8
DL06/20 NIRAJ KUMAR U B+7 28 B+7 21 A8 24 B+7 21 A8 24 25 185 7.4
LIB+721 |A 8 8 B+7 7 A 8 24 B+7 7
DMT 6001(3 i
DAC 4001(2) Environmental Science (3)  Total Quality Management
DCS 6004(1) Computer Hardware Lab
DAM 1001(4) Basic Mathematics ) b w
DAP 1001(3) Basic Physics DCS 6008(1) Computer Networking Lab
DCS 6003(4) Computer Hardware DEC 6012(3) Project-Il
DCS 6007(3) Computer Networks and Security DEC 6014(1) Industrial Instrumentation Lab
DCS 6017(3) Internet of Things
DEC 4017(4) Microprocessor and lts Applications
DEC 6009(3) Industrial Instrumentation _ = e
DEC 6011(3) Wireless and Mobile

4

of 5

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 31-05-2022

Semester

6

held in the month of MAY 2022 SP 2022

ROLLNO | NAME ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DCS DCS DEC DEC DEC [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
4001(2) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 6003(4) | 6007(3) | 6017(3) | 4017(4) | 6009(3) | 6011(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMT DCS DCS DEC DEC
6001(3) | 6004(1) | 6008(1) | 6012(3) | 6014(1)
DL16/20 GULAB PATEL U B+7 28 |B+7 21 |A 8 24 AB24 | AB 24 25 192 | 7.68
L|B+721 |A 88 [A88 |A+9 27 |[B+7 7
DL20/20 ARCHIT BURMAN u B+7 28 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 A+9 27 | A+9 27 25 207 | 8.28
L|A 824 |A+9 9 [A+99 [A+9 27 |A 8 8
DL21/20 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA u A+9 36 | A8 24 |A+9 27 A8 24 |A+t9 27 25 217 | 8.68
L|A 824 |A+9 9 |[Ex1010 [A+9 27 |A+9 9

DAC 4001(2)
DAM 1001(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DCS 6003(4)
DCS 6007(3)
DCS 6017(3)
DEC 4017(4)
DEC 6009(3)
DEC 6011(3)

DMT 6001(3)
DCS 6004(1)
DCS 6008(1)

Environmental Science
Basic Mathematics
Basic Physics
Computer Hardware DEC 6012(3)
Computer Networks and Security DEC 6014(1)
Internet of Things

Microprocessor and Its Applications

Industrial Instrumentation

Wireless and Mobile

Total Quality Management

Computer Hardware Lab

Computer Networking Lab

Project-II

Industrial Instrumentation Lab

5 of 5

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




